Associate
Business Administration

Baccalaureate

Business Administration
Accounting

Public Relations & Mktg Comm
International Business Admin
Economics

Sport Management

Finance

Insurance and Risk Management

Master

Business Administration
Sport Management
Healthcare Administration
Management

Grand Totals

Ohio Dominican University Division of Business
Student Achievement Data — Class of 2017

KR %*

66.67%

85.71%
95.65%
83.33%
100.00%
66.67%
100.00%
78.57%
100.00%

79.57%
75.00%
100.00%
100.00%

82.10%

Total % Emp

FT

92.86%

70.00%
63.64%
40.00%
50.00%
75.00%
50.00%
27.27%
100.00%

90.54%
66.67%
100.00%
100.00%

69.19%

% Cont Ed

(CE)

7.14%

6.67%
18.18%
20.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
36.36%
0.00%

1.35%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

8.53%

Career Outcomes
%

100.00%

86.44%
95.45%
70.00%
100.00%
75.00%
80.00%
72.73%
100.00%

95.95%
83.33%
100.00%
100.00%

87.08%



