Ohio Dominican University Division of Business Student Achievement Data – Class of 2017

	KR %*	Total % Emp FT	% Cont Ed (CE)	Career Outcomes %
Associate				
Business Administration	66.67%	92.86%	7.14%	100.00%
Baccalaureate	05.740/	70.00%	C C70/	00.440/
Business Administration	85.71%	70.00%	6.67%	86.44%
Accounting	95.65%	63.64%	18.18%	95.45%
Public Relations & Mktg Comm	83.33%	40.00%	20.00%	70.00%
International Business Admin	100.00%	50.00%	0.00%	100.00%
Economics	66.67%	75.00%	0.00%	75.00%
Sport Management	100.00%	50.00%	0.00%	80.00%
Finance	78.57%	27.27%	36.36%	72.73%
Insurance and Risk Management	100.00%	100.00%	0.00%	100.00%
Master				
Business Administration	79.57%	90.54%	1.35%	95.95%
Sport Management	75.00%	66.67%	0.00%	83.33%
Healthcare Administration	100.00%	100.00%	0.00%	100.00%
Management	100.00%	100.00%	0.00%	100.00%
Grand Totals	82 1 <u>0</u> %	69 19%	8 53%	87.08%
Sport Management Finance Insurance and Risk Management Master Business Administration Sport Management Healthcare Administration Management	100.00% 78.57% 100.00% 79.57% 75.00% 100.00%	50.00% 27.27% 100.00% 90.54% 66.67% 100.00%	0.00% 36.36% 0.00% 1.35% 0.00% 0.00%	80.00% 72.73% 100.00% 95.95% 83.33% 100.00%